Edgar Filing: STONEMOR PARTNERS LP - Form 4

STONEMOR Form 4 March 19, 201		LP										
March 19, 2014 FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE O Washington, D.C. 20549 Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction Form 5 Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 194				OWNE thange A Act of 19	RSHIP OF	OMB Number: Expires: Estimated a burden hour response						
1(b). (Print or Type Rea	sponses)											
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <u>*</u> GRUNEBAUM PETER			8					5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)				
(Last) C/O STONEM L.P., 311 VET SUITE B			3. Date of E (Month/Day 03/17/201	/Year)	saction			X Director Officer (give ti low)		Owner r (specify		
LEVITTOWN	(Street) J, PA 19056	Filed(Month/			/Day/Year) Aj				. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check pplicable Line) X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting			
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Table	[- Non-Der	ivative Se	curitie		rson ed, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	v Owned		
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction 1 (Month/Day/Ye	ear) Execu any		3. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securit on(A) or Dis (Instr. 3, 4	ies Ac sposed and f (A) or	equired l of (D) 5)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. 7. Nature of Ownership Indirect Form: Beneficial Direct (D) Ownership or Indirect (Instr. 4) (I) (Instr. 4)			
Common Units representing limited partner interests	03/17/2014			Code V	Amount 15,000	(D) A	Price \$ 18.8	18,550	D			
Common Units representing limited	03/17/2014			D	11,975	D	\$ 23.55	6,575	D			

Edgar Filing: STONEMOR PARTNERS LP - Form 4

partner interests

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of orDerivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	Derivative Expiration Date Securities (Month/Day/Year) Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4,		7. Title and Amount Underlying Securitie (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	An or Nu of S
Unit Appreciation Right	\$ 18.8	03/17/2014		М	15,000	<u>(1)</u>	12/16/2014	Common Units representing limited partner interests	15

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
GRUNEBAUM PETER C/O STONEMOR PARTNERS L.P. 311 VETERANS HIGHWAY, SUITE B LEVITTOWN, PA 19056	X						
Signatures							
/s/ Shirley Herman, Attorney-in-Fact	03/19/20	14					
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date						
Explanation of Respon	ses:						

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Edgar Filing: STONEMOR PARTNERS LP - Form 4

The reporting person was granted 15,000 Unit Appreciation Rights ("UARs") pursuant to a Director Unit Appreciation Rights

(1) Agreement (the "Agreement"), dated as of December 16, 2009, under the StoneMor Partners L.P. Long Term Incentive Plan, between the reporting person and StoneMor GP LLC. All of the UARs granted pursuant to the Agreement vested pursuant to a formula set forth in the Agreement.

Remarks:

The filing of this statement shall not be construed as an admission (a) that the person filing this statement is, for the purpose of

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.